TULOKSET
Sij Lk Nro
1. Harj 32
2. Harj. 33
Sij Lk Nro
1. C 6
2. C 4
3. C 5
4. C 3
Sij Lk Nro
1. M 13
2. M 16
Sij Lk Nro
1. A 15
2. A 12
3. A 11
4. A 14
Sij Lk Nro
1 B 23
2 B 26
3 B 24
4 B 25
5 B 27
6 B 21
7 B 22

RAAHEN ST-AJO 17.9.20zSpeedy Bros Racing

1-Ohjaaja Seura
Nina Makela RaaUA
Kenneth Grankull NNSB
1-Ohjaaja Seura
Alakoskela Mika LapUA
Holm Marika NNSB
Kotajarvi Raul AL-Oulu
Vuoriméki Tapani  AhtUA
1-Ohjaaja Seura
Lundahl Veli-Matti AAU
Viljanen Jukka LapUA
1-Ohjaaja Seura
Hamalainen Hannu KangUA
Heino Anita HyUA
Juntunen Teemu LapUA
Valtaala Jari AlavUA
1-Ohjaaja Seura
Warnman Kenneth NNSB
Kotajarvi Risto AL-Oulu
Koivuniemi Mika EPUA
Salonpaa Risto EPUA
Laitinen Toni EPUA
Kyimala Pasi RaaUA
Luhtala Jussi LaihUA

2-Ohjaaja
Petri Keski-Korsu
Sebastian Grankull

2-Ohjaaja

Karjanlahti Jari-Pekka

Holm Tor
Pehkonen Jukka
Puro Teemu

2-Ohjaaja
Bitter Riku
Viljanen Jaakko

2-Ohjaaja
Kulmala Jari
Winberg Pasi
Viljanen Niko
M&rénen Immo

2-Ohjaaja
Warnman Erica
Kotajarvi Jarno
Torvi Mikko
Malkakorpi Arto
Laitinen Timo
Lukkarila Harri
Luhtala Jaana

Seura
RaaUA
NNSB

Seura
EPUA
NNSB
VaToSUA
AntUA

Seura
RiiUA
LapUA

Seura
KangUA
HyUA
LapUA
AlavUA

Seura
NNSB
UFAK
EPUA
AL-Harma
EPUA
RaaUA
LaihUA

Auton nimi
Ford
BMW

Auton nimi
Opel

Kaa

ROl Tiimi A3
Jaris

Auton nimi
Toyota RAV 4
Poperak 4-motion

Auton nimi
BMW 325 iX
Winhaan Rav
Piniini

starlet

Auton nimi

RAV4

Ro&lliTiimi Impreza
MH-KATE TOYOTA
suzuki

SulleMulle A3

A3

Assaxd

AT
491
578

AT
1683
1560
1742
2301

AT
164
3000

AT
739
1239
523
849

AT
2592
1465
1522
1432
1426
1780
1845

RT
1200
1200

RT
3600
4800
5400
5400

RT
600
111

RT
1200
1200
2400
6600

RT
1200
3000
3000
4200
4800
5400
4800

Muut

Muut

Muut

Muut

Muut

600

Yhteensa
1691
1778

Yhteensa
5283
6360
7142
7701

Yhteensa
764
3111

Yhteensa
1939
2439
2923
7449

Yhteensa
3792
4465
4522
5632
6226
7180
7245
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